
CUPCAKE RIGID PET CONTAINERS

MUFFIN RIGID PET CONTAINERS

CUPCAKE CONTAINERS 
MFG. NUMBER ITEM SIZE MATERIAL & DESCRIPTION CASE PACK

IP101 Clear, Rigid PET  5.25” x 4”
Clear, Rigid PET  8” x 5.25” x 3.8”
Clear, Rigid PET  9.6” x 6.9” x 3.7”
Clear, Rigid PET  12.4” x 10” x 3.7”
Clear, Rigid PET  18” x 12.5” x 3.7”
Clear, Rigid PET  12.4” x 10” x 2.25” 

270
220
150
100
50
110

IP202 
CONT CUPCAKE/MUFFIN CLR JUMBO
CONT CUPCAKE/MUFFIN CLR JUMBO 
CONT CUPCAKE/MUFFIN CLEAR DEEP
CONT CUPCAKE/MUFFIN CLEAR DEEP
CONT CUPCAKE/MUFFIN CLEAR 2 PC
CONT CUPCAKE CLEAR MINI

IP456 
IP412 
IP424 
IP224 

SINGLE
2 CT
6 CT
12 CT
24 CT
24 CT

MUFFIN CONTAINER 
MFG. NUMBER ITEM SIZE MATERIAL & DESCRIPTION CASE PACK

Clear, Rigid, PET  8.25” x 8” x 3.3” 200IP524 CONT MUFFIN CLEAR 3.3" HIGH 4 CT

LIPARI NUMBER 

461005
968864 - SPEC. ORDER
461009
461011
716703
968858 - SPEC. ORDER

LIPARI NUMBER 

968873 
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CUPCAKE & MUFFIN RIGID 
PET CONTAINERS

♦ Rigid containers made from crystal clear PET for maximum product visibility
♦ Domed design features products and protects frosting decorations
♦ Available in 1, 2, 4, 6, 12, and 24-count configurations
♦ Choose from jumbo and mini cupcake containers as well as muffin containers
♦ Free of intentionally added PFAS




